mes \ any

Gener
Febrer
Marg
Abril

Maig
Juny
Juliol
Agost
Setembre
Octubre
Novembre
Desembre

TOTAL

1989

29
26

31,5
44
67

18,5

216,0

1990

265,5

1991

28
17
130
45
14
21
22,5
7

39

323,5

1992

27

8
20
97
91
15
60

103
71

12

504,0

1993

156
36
53

35,5
22

3
28
91

76,5

28

388,5

1994

4,5
255

26,5
37
75
25
4
86
201
46
4

4445

1995

45
45

29
85
32

DADES DE PLUVIOMETRIA A GUIMERA

1996

118
15,5

48,5
49,5
62
14,5
34

30
38,5
106,5
96

613,0

1997

124
5

16,5
A7
113
18,5
38,5
101
16,5
36,5
67

554,0

1998

41,5
13

8

47
34
15

56
26
35

7
58

340,5

1999 2000
29
13 17
61,5 84
73,5 66,5
86
6
5
110
49 6
49 64
3 42,5
3940 3710

2001

11
11
26,5
30
50,5
4
33,5

20
36
81
17

320,5

2002

4,5
6
28,5
69
28
44

26,5
3

37
39

2

287,5

2003

G15)
70,5
25,5
16,5
73,5

2004 2

45
40
69,5

005

91
69
91

343,0

2006

a

2007

6
21
23

105
45

D
33

6,5

261,0

2008

20
14
9
47
157
35
10
41
32
56
51
40

512,0

2009

37
14
41

promig
mensual

34,7
18,0
28,1
45,2
47,2
36,1

13,5
27,9
49,0
5516]
&
34,2

379,6

10,0

0,0

Gener

Febrer

Marg

Abril

Maig

Juny

Juliol

Agost

Setembre

Octubre

Novembre

Desembre

5040 / 513,0 512,0
00.0 Py P 3 P’ q
' s / \ 394,0 / \ / w’e,o
| 1000 388,5/0\ ’ 371,0 3685 ...
’ 3235 v \ / 3205 \\“:”\ /
3000 2655 8405 2875 2620 261
216,0 2730 287, N d
2000
1000
0,0 : : : : : : : : : : : : : ]
1989 1990 1991 1992 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 ~ 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009

Dades facilitades pel Josep Farré Farré




